Colorado CPS Date for 07/01/2014 rates using 04/01/2014 CPS information

Provider Name
63934272
96339349
77105753
03604250
05653076
68482825
88009084
60958855
05656004
54780012
44434812
83606041
11434317
05653092
30576016
45303762
05651815
05652169
05650957
06934242
05651567
71787267
05652813
37605216
05654223
55754244
05652631
05259525
35057335
54454735
53308310
05650304
85608742
99474743
56375867
05650890
05654520
75951274
37976231
42988268
05650338
34308741
82159815
05653274
05652748
05651922
05652607
05655394
62678574
05656418
05654215
05653324
25076833
73422070
05652250
05654702
05653357
13086863
05653365
99804522
05652649
05650080
05653423
05653712
00122777
05651260
34432850
99000792
05655626
05653464
05653043
01404849
05653506
76103382
12601748
05652367
05652714
42402069
05653779
05652623
15526755
05653571
14624371
05651245
05655147
05652672
05650106

Provider Number

Allison Care Center

Alpine Living Center

Amberwood Court Rehabilitation & Care Community
Applewood Living Center

Arkansas Valley Regional Medical Center

Arvada Care & Rehab Center

Aspen Center

Aspen Living Center

Autumn Heights Health Care Center

Avamere Transitional Care and Rehabilitation - Brighton

Avamere Transitional Care and Rehabilitation - Malley
Bear Creek Care and Rehabilitation Center
Belmont Lodge

Bent County Healthcare Center

Berkley Manor Care Center

Berthoud Living Center

Beth Israel at Shalom Park

Bethany Rehabilitation Center

Bonell Good Samaritan Village

Boulder Manor

Briarwood Health Care Center

Brookshire House Rehabilitation & Care Community
Brookside Inn

Broomfield Skilled Nursing & Rehab Center
Bruce McCandless Colo State Veterans NH
Cambridge Care Center

Canon Lodge Care Center

Castle Rock Care Center

Cedars Health Care Center

Cedarwood Health Care Center

Centennial Health Care Center

Centura Health - Medalion Health Center
Centura Health - Namaste Alzheimer Center
Cherrelyn Healthcare Center

Cherry Creek Nursing Center

Cherry Hills Health Care Center

Cheyenne Manor

Cheyenne Mountain Care and Rehabilitation Center
Christian Living Communities The Johnson Center
Christopher House Rehabilitation & Care Community
Clear Creek Care Center

Colonial Columns Nursing Center

Colorado State Veterans NH - Fitzsimons
Colorado State Veterans NH - Homelake
Colorado State Veterans NH - Rifle

Colorado State Veterans NH - Walsenburg
Colorow Care Center

Columbine Manor Care Center

Columbine West Health & Rehab Facility
Cottonwood Care Center

Cripple Creek Rehab and Wellness

Crowley County Nursing Center

Crown Crest of Parker

Denver North Care Center

Devonshire Acres

Doak Walker Care Center

E. Dene Moore Care Center

Eagle Ridge at Grand Valley

Eben Ezer Lutheran Care Center

Elms Haven Center

Evergreen Nursing Home

Exempla Healthcare/Colorado Lutheran Home
FairAcres Manor

Family Health West

Forest Street Compassionate Care Center
Fort Collins Good Samaritan Village

Fort Collins Health Care Center

Four Corners Health Care Center

Fowler Health Care

Frasier Meadows Manor Health Care Center
Garden Terrace Alzheimer's Center

Golden Peaks Care and Rehabilitation Center
Good Samaritan Center - Simla

Grace Healthcare of Glenwood Springs
Grace Manor Care Center

Gunnison Valley Health Senior Care
Hallmark Nursing Center

Harmony Pointe Nursing Center

Health Center at Franklin Park

Heritage Park Care Center

Highline Rehabilitation and Care Community (fka Iliff Care Center)

Hildebrand Care Center
Hillcrest Care Center

Holly Heights Nursing Home
Holly Nursing Care Center
Horizon Heights

Horizons Health Care Center

Total Medicaid Residents

61
67
53
7
50
21
81
72
86
53

107

109
67
40
63
50

115

110

108
67
68
53
77

102
56
74
23
34
54
63
77
36
36

115

124
29

9
99
32
50
51
58
98
29
42
53
40
51
49

103
36
21
45
73
37
40
36
56
73
164
29
79
64
68
50
33
50
81
33
12
a2
44
21
26
14
25
62
56
48
4
87
42
29
%
28
30
30

Total CPS Residents

49
24
14
28
16
11
2
21
31
28
40
50
21
23
32
26
54
81
36
13
17
45
40
42
25
27
16
17
28
2
39
11
34
49
70
12
2
24
15
18
27
2
38
15
26
24
23
32
20
26
10
16
19
2
19
2
9
23
40
93
21
4
39
51
2
9
2
32
18
6
31
28
13
9
7
10
30
20
11
28
43
12
14
45
18
25
13

CPS %

80.33%
35.82%
26.42%
39.44%
32.00%
52.38%
27.16%
29.17%
36.05%
52.83%
37.38%
45.87%
31.34%
57.50%
50.79%
52.00%
46.96%
73.64%
33.33%
19.40%
25.00%
84.91%
51.95%
41.18%
44.64%
36.49%
69.57%
50.00%
51.85%
34.92%
50.65%
30.56%
94.44%
42.61%
56.45%
41.38%
22.22%
24.24%
46.88%
36.00%
52.94%
37.93%
38.78%
51.72%
61.90%
45.28%
57.50%
62.75%
40.82%
25.24%
27.78%
76.19%
42.22%
30.14%
51.35%
55.00%
25.00%
41.07%
54.79%
56.71%
72.41%
51.90%
60.94%
75.00%
44.00%
27.27%
44.00%
39.51%
54.55%
50.00%
75.61%
63.64%
61.90%
34.62%
50.00%
40.00%
48.39%
35.71%
22.92%
68.29%
49.43%
28.57%
48.28%
46.88%
64.29%
83.33%
43.33%

Medicaid CMI

1.1888
1.0130
1.2688
1.0842
1.1462
1.1010
1.3650
1.0704
1.0266
1.0900
1.2211
1.2534
1.0366
1.2570
1.2853
0.9872
1.1375
1.0425
1.0087
1.0527
1.1856
1.2666
1.0877
1.1621
0.9589
1.1884
1.0917
1.0803
1.0690
1.0097
1.1397
1.1494
1.0357
1.1288
1.3726
0.9972
0.8794
1.2593
1.0494
1.1624
1.3159
1.0565
0.9866
1.0181
1.0095
0.9878
1.1521
1.1067
1.0474
0.8329
0.8551
1.0996
1.1600
1.1143
1.0978
1.2431
1.0283
1.3193
1.0718
1.2654
1.1253
1.0787
1.1601
1.0360
1.0665
0.9549
1.0563
1.1112
1.1352
1.0452
1.1319
1.2685
1.1374
1.2104
1.1089
0.9798
1.1247
1.0666
1.0060
1.2011
1.3029
1.0356
1.1104
1.0355
1.1684
0.9674
1.1233



Allison Care Center

CPS BIMS

Resident 1 6

Resident 2 4

Resident 3 04
Resident 4 01
Resident 5 6

Resident 6 05
Resident 7 5

Resident 8 08
Resident 9 00
Resident 10 5

Resident 11 02
Resident 12 04
Resident 13 4

Resident 14 00
Resident 15 03
Resident 16 05
Resident 17 06
Resident 18 08
Resident 19 03
Resident 20 03
Resident 21 5

Resident 22 02
Resident 23 03
Resident 24 09
Resident 25 03
Resident 26 00
Resident 27 01
Resident 28 07
Resident 29 04
Resident 30 01
Resident 31 5

Resident 32 5

Resident 33 04
Resident 34 5

Resident 35 01
Resident 36 01
Resident 37 00
Resident 38 02
Resident 39 03
Resident 40 08
Resident 41 5

Resident 42 04
Resident 43 03
Resident 44 01
Resident 45 03
Resident 46 6

Resident 47 01
Resident 48 03

Resident 49 05



